
 

ASX MEDIA ANNOUNCEMENT 
5 June 2015 
 
GCS AWARDED RENTAL SERVICES CONTRACT 
EXTENSION 
 

• All inclusive management and supply contract. 
• Contract extension to 31 December 2017 with renewal options. 

 
Construction services group Global Construction Services Limited (ASX: GCS, 
“GCS Group”) announces it has been awarded a contract variation to 31 
December 2017 on the principal scaffolding contract with Woodside as Operator 
of the North West Shelf Project’s onshore and offshore locations.  
 
The scope of the contract variation is for the ongoing supply, maintenance, 
storage, transport and handling of all scaffolding equipment to 31 December 
2017 with two further 12 month extension options.  GCS also supplies specialist 
management and labour resources for Woodside as required. The contract will 
be under taken by GCS Group subsidiary, GCS Integrated Services Pty Ltd, 
which is based in the Northwest hub of Karratha and offers a comprehensive 
suite of integrated products and solutions to its customers. 
 
 
“We are pleased this contract has been extended to 31 December 2017 as it is 
testament to the quality of the products and services GCS has been providing 
Woodside over the last 2 years”, said GCS Group Managing Director, Enzo 
Gullotti.  
 
 
  -ENDS- 

About GCS Group 
 
GCS Group (ASX: GCS) is an Australian construction and maintenance services 
company that offers a diverse range of integrated products, services and 
solutions covering the Infrastructure; Energy; Oil and Gas; Resources and 
Industrial; Commercial; and Residential sectors. 

GCS Group’s strategy for growth is to continue to capitalise on opportunities in 
the sectors it currently services, explore new markets and products, diversify into 
related industry sectors and acquire selected new businesses that create value 
for shareholders. 
 
 
 
 
Further Information: 
 
Enzo Gullotti  
Group Managing Director 
 
Ph: +61 8 9479 7990 
Or visit:  http://www.gcs-group.com.au 

http://www.gcs-group.com.au/

	GCS Group (ASX: GCS) is an Australian construction and maintenance services company that offers a diverse range of integrated products, services and solutions covering the Infrastructure; Energy; Oil and Gas; Resources and Industrial; Commercial; and ...
	Or visit:  http://www.gcs-group.com.au

